Fiche technique

Prestabo-Manchon
avec SC-Contur

- embouts a sertir
équipement

Joints EPDM
modeéle 1115

article 557 980

Caractéristiques

Diametre extérieur du tube
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

86b02c584b87b229cc79¢c7625dc1b1c2af8c6220

15
12 mm
56 mm
35,6 g
49,73 cm?®

acier non allié, galvanisé
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